
40 Lbs

King of the Castle
Peewee

Mossimo Pecchia
    Del Val 

Champion

Ethan Kurtz
    Twin Valley 

2nd Place

Amado Perez 
Ayala

3rd Place

Andrew Parks
    Tulpehocken 

4th Place

Ethan Kurtz
    Twin Valley 

1

Andrew Parks
    Tulpehocken 

Mossimo Pecchia
    Del Val 

2

Amado Perez Ayala
    Reading 

Ethan Kurtz
6-0

Mossimo Pecchia
DEFAULT

Andrew Parks
    Tulpehocken 

89

Amado Perez Ayala
    Reading 

Ethan Kurtz
    Twin Valley 

88

Mossimo Pecchia
    Del Val 

Andrew Parks
    Tulpehocken 

176

Mossimo Pecchia
    Del Val 

Ethan Kurtz
    Twin Valley 

175

Amado Perez Ayala
    Reading 

Mossimo Pecchia
F :39

Amado Perez Ayala
F :39

Ethan Kurtz
FORFEIT

Mossimo Pecchia
F 1:16

1st Round

3rd Round

2nd Round

4 Participant    Round Robin

www.escapesports.com  ...[©Escape Sports, Inc.]... results.escapesports.c



42 Lbs

King of the Castle
Peewee

Thomas Vaughan
    Wilson 

Champion

Gregorio Muyett
    Muhlenberg 

2nd Place

Omar Martinez
    Reading 

3rd Place

Jaydon Diem
    Tulpehocken 

4th Place

Jaydon Diem
    Tulpehocken 

3

Omar Martinez
    Reading 

Thomas Vaughan
    Wilson 

4

Gregorio Muyett
    Muhlenberg 

Omar Martinez
7-0

Thomas Vaughan
12-4

Omar Martinez
    Reading 

91

Gregorio Muyett
    Muhlenberg 

Jaydon Diem
    Tulpehocken 

90

Thomas Vaughan
    Wilson 

Omar Martinez
    Reading 

178

Thomas Vaughan
    Wilson 

Jaydon Diem
    Tulpehocken 

177

Gregorio Muyett
    Muhlenberg 

Thomas Vaughan
F :48

Gregorio Muyett
f 2:58

Gregorio Muyett
F 1:38

Thomas Vaughan
F :46

1st Round

3rd Round

2nd Round

4 Participant    Round Robin

www.escapesports.com  ...[©Escape Sports, Inc.]... results.escapesports.c



45 Lbs
King of the Castle

Peewee

Keen, Dante

Dennis, Chris

Bell, Sawyer

Williams, Kadre

Lutz, Ryan

Lehigh

CB

Rising Sun

Reading

Tulpehocken

4

3

2

1

1

2

3

4

6.5

1

1

0

2 1 0

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen

Chris Dennis
    CB 

Kadre Williams
    Reading 

Dante Keen
    Lehigh 

Sawyer Bell
    Rising Sun 

Ryan Lutz
    Tulpehocken 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Place

Table of Results
Using HEAD‐to‐HEAD to break ties 

between 1st and 2nd if necessary

Sawyer Bell
    Rising Sun 

 BYE
     

 

Chris Dennis
    CB 

Kadre Williams
    Reading 

5

Dante Keen
    Lehigh 

Ryan Lutz
    Tulpehocken 

6

Sawyer Bell
BYE

Chris Dennis
6-1

Dante Keen
TF 18-0 2:22

1st Round
Sawyer Bell
    Rising Sun 

Chris Dennis
    CB 

147

Dante Keen
    Lehigh 

 BYE
     

 

Ryan Lutz
    Tulpehocken 

Kadre Williams
    Reading 

148

Chris Dennis
5-2

Dante Keen
BYE

Kadre Williams
14-7

4th Round

Kadre Williams
    Reading 

Dante Keen
    Lehigh 

179

 BYE
     

Chris Dennis
    CB 

 

Sawyer Bell
    Rising Sun 

Ryan Lutz
    Tulpehocken 

180

Dante Keen
F 1:24

Chris Dennis
BYE

Sawyer Bell
9-1

5th Round
Ryan Lutz
    Tulpehocken 

Chris Dennis
    CB 

60

Kadre Williams
BYE

Dante Keen
10-0

Chris Dennis
9-0

Dante Keen
    Lehigh 

Sawyer Bell
    Rising Sun 

61

Kadre Williams
    Reading 

 BYE
     

 

2nd Round

Chris Dennis
    CB 

Dante Keen
    Lehigh 

92

 BYE
     

Ryan Lutz
    Tulpehocken 

 

Kadre Williams
    Reading 

Sawyer Bell
    Rising Sun 

93

Dante Keen
F :49

Ryan Lutz
BYE

Sawyer Bell
10-3

3rd Round

5 or 6 Participant    Round Robin
www.escapesports.com  ...[©Escape Sports, Inc.]..



48 Lbs
King of the Castle

Peewee

Maciejewski, Gunnar

Stewart, Adan

Joseph, Devon

Carr, Ben

Debellis, Jake

Oley Valley

Rising Sun

Reading

Muhlenberg

Tulpehocken

4

3

2

1

1

2

3

4

8

6

4

0

4

3

2

0

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen

Adan Stewart
    Rising Sun 

Ben Carr
    Muhlenberg 

Gunnar Maciejewski
    Oley Valley 

Devon Joseph
    Reading 

Jake Debellis
    Tulpehocken 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Place

Table of Results
Using HEAD‐to‐HEAD to break ties 

between 1st and 2nd if necessary

Ben Carr
    Muhlenberg 

 BYE
     

 

Jake Debellis
    Tulpehocken 

Adan Stewart
    Rising Sun 

7

Devon Joseph
    Reading 

Gunnar Maciejewski
    Oley Valley 

8

Ben Carr
BYE

Adan Stewart
F 1:59

Gunnar Maciejewski
F 1:52

1st Round
Ben Carr
    Muhlenberg 

Jake Debellis
    Tulpehocken 

149

Devon Joseph
    Reading 

 BYE
     

 

Gunnar Maciejewski
    Oley Valley 

Adan Stewart
    Rising Sun 

150

Ben Carr
5-3

Devon Joseph
BYE

Gunnar Maciejewski
F 1:48

4th Round

Adan Stewart
    Rising Sun 

Devon Joseph
    Reading 

181

 BYE
     

Jake Debellis
    Tulpehocken 

 

Ben Carr
    Muhlenberg 

Gunnar Maciejewski
    Oley Valley 

182

Adan Stewart
F 1:33

Jake Debellis
BYE

Gunnar Maciejewski
F :29

5th Round
Gunnar Maciejewski
    Oley Valley 

Jake Debellis
    Tulpehocken 

62

Adan Stewart
BYE

Devon Joseph
F 1:28

Gunnar Maciejewski
F 1:48

Devon Joseph
    Reading 

Ben Carr
    Muhlenberg 

63

Adan Stewart
    Rising Sun 

 BYE
     

 

2nd Round

Jake Debellis
    Tulpehocken 

Devon Joseph
    Reading 

94

 BYE
     

Gunnar Maciejewski
    Oley Valley 

 

Adan Stewart
    Rising Sun 

Ben Carr
    Muhlenberg 

95

Devon Joseph
F :52

Gunnar Maciejewski
BYE

Adan Stewart
F 2:56

3rd Round

5 or 6 Participant    Round Robin
www.escapesports.com  ...[©Escape Sports, Inc.]..



50 Lbs
King of the Castle

Peewee

Fritsche, Hayden

Saylor, Joshua

Reese, Graeson

Weaver, Bobby

Lantz, Jacob

Rising Sun

Reading

Tulpehocken

Lehigh

Palmyra

4

3

2

1

1

2

3

4

5

4

2

2

2

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen

Joshua Saylor
    Reading 

Bobby Weaver
    Lehigh 

Hayden Fritsche
    Rising Sun 

Graeson Reese
    Tulpehocken 

Jacob Lantz
    Palmyra 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Place

Table of Results
Using HEAD‐to‐HEAD to break ties 

between 1st and 2nd if necessary

Hayden Fritsche
    Rising Sun 

 BYE
     

 

Jacob Lantz
    Palmyra 

Bobby Weaver
    Lehigh 

9

Graeson Reese
    Tulpehocken 

Joshua Saylor
    Reading 

10

Hayden Fritsche
BYE

Bobby Weaver
F :22

Joshua Saylor
F 2:35

1st Round
Hayden Fritsche
    Rising Sun 

Jacob Lantz
    Palmyra 

151

Graeson Reese
    Tulpehocken 

 BYE
     

 

Joshua Saylor
    Reading 

Bobby Weaver
    Lehigh 

152

Hayden Fritsche
F 2:22

Graeson Reese
BYE

Joshua Saylor
13-1

4th Round

Bobby Weaver
    Lehigh 

Graeson Reese
    Tulpehocken 

183

 BYE
     

Jacob Lantz
    Palmyra 

 

Hayden Fritsche
    Rising Sun 

Joshua Saylor
    Reading 

184

Graeson Reese
7-1

Jacob Lantz
BYE

Hayden Fritsche
7-6

5th Round
Joshua Saylor
    Reading 

Jacob Lantz
    Palmyra 

64

Bobby Weaver
BYE

Hayden Fritsche
F :47

Joshua Saylor
13-0

Graeson Reese
    Tulpehocken 

Hayden Fritsche
    Rising Sun 

65

Bobby Weaver
    Lehigh 

 BYE
     

 

2nd Round

Jacob Lantz
    Palmyra 

Graeson Reese
    Tulpehocken 

96

 BYE
     

Joshua Saylor
    Reading 

 

Bobby Weaver
    Lehigh 

Hayden Fritsche
    Rising Sun 

97

Graeson Reese
F 1:59

Joshua Saylor
BYE

Hayden Fritsche
10-0

3rd Round

5 or 6 Participant    Round Robin
www.escapesports.com  ...[©Escape Sports, Inc.]..



52 Lbs

King of the Castle
Peewee

Camryn Dimmitt
    Saucon Valley 

Champion

Stephen Mayo Jr
    Reading 

2nd Place

Marcus Matias
    Tulpehocken 

3rd Place

Wesley Cuchran
    Lehigh 

4th Place

Wesley Cuchran
    Lehigh 

11

Camryn Dimmitt
    Saucon Valley 

Marcus Matias
    Tulpehocken 

12

Stephen Mayo Jr
    Reading 

Camryn Dimmitt
F :19

Stephen Mayo Jr
F :35

Camryn Dimmitt
    Saucon Valley 

99

Stephen Mayo Jr
    Reading 

Wesley Cuchran
    Lehigh 

98

Marcus Matias
    Tulpehocken 

Camryn Dimmitt
    Saucon Valley 

186

Marcus Matias
    Tulpehocken 

Wesley Cuchran
    Lehigh 

185

Stephen Mayo Jr
    Reading 

Marcus Matias
4-2

Camryn Dimmitt
F :40

Stephen Mayo Jr
F 1:41

Camryn Dimmitt
F :50

1st Round

3rd Round

2nd Round

4 Participant    Round Robin

www.escapesports.com  ...[©Escape Sports, Inc.]... results.escapesports.c



55 Lbs
King of the Castle

Peewee

Frederick, Mitchell

Amato, Benjamin

Verdelli, Lucas

Renninger, Duke

Weinman, Keegan

ELCO

Lehigh

Palmyra

Blue Mountain

Reading

4

3

2

1

1

2

3

4

5

4

4

0

2

1

2

0

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen

Benjamin Amato
    Lehigh 

Duke Renninger
    Blue Mountain 

Mitchell Frederick
    ELCO 

Lucas Verdelli
    Palmyra 

Keegan Weinman
    Reading 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Place

Table of Results
Using HEAD‐to‐HEAD to break ties 

between 1st and 2nd if necessary

Benjamin Amato
    Lehigh 

 BYE
     

 

Mitchell Frederick
    ELCO 

Keegan Weinman
    Reading 

13

Duke Renninger
    Blue Mountain 

Lucas Verdelli
    Palmyra 

14

Benjamin Amato
BYE

Mitchell Frederick
10-0

Lucas Verdelli
F :47

1st Round
Benjamin Amato
    Lehigh 

Mitchell Frederick
    ELCO 

153

Duke Renninger
    Blue Mountain 

 BYE
     

 

Lucas Verdelli
    Palmyra 

Keegan Weinman
    Reading 

154

Mitchell Frederick
11-7

Duke Renninger
BYE

Lucas Verdelli
F 1:59

4th Round

Keegan Weinman
    Reading 

Duke Renninger
    Blue Mountain 

187

 BYE
     

Mitchell Frederick
    ELCO 

 

Benjamin Amato
    Lehigh 

Lucas Verdelli
    Palmyra 

188

Duke Renninger
9-8

Mitchell Frederick
BYE

Benjamin Amato
FORFEIT

5th Round
Lucas Verdelli
    Palmyra 

Mitchell Frederick
    ELCO 

66

Keegan Weinman
BYE

Benjamin Amato
F :15

Mitchell Frederick
F :33

Duke Renninger
    Blue Mountain 

Benjamin Amato
    Lehigh 

67

Keegan Weinman
    Reading 

 BYE
     

 

2nd Round

Mitchell Frederick
    ELCO 

Duke Renninger
    Blue Mountain 

100

 BYE
     

Lucas Verdelli
    Palmyra 

 

Keegan Weinman
    Reading 

Benjamin Amato
    Lehigh 

101

Mitchell Frederick
F :53

Lucas Verdelli
BYE

Benjamin Amato
7-1

3rd Round

5 or 6 Participant    Round Robin
www.escapesports.com  ...[©Escape Sports, Inc.]..



68 Lbs

King of the Castle
Peewee

James Marks
    Central Catholic 

15

Emere Woods
    Reading 

James Marks
    Central Catholic 

102

Emere Woods
    Reading 

James Marks
    Central Catholic 

Emere Woods
    Reading 

James Marks
11-0

James Marks
TF 15-0 2:19

James Marks
    Central Catholic 

Emere Woods
    Reading 

Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place3 Participant    Round Robin
www.escapesports.com  ...[©Escape Sports, Inc.]..


